For over 40 years we have built a strong reputation in
selecting a comprehensive range of tableware
sourced from major manufacturers worldwide,
reflecting both quality and innovative design.
We have an extensive portfolio
providing tableware to some of the most exclusive
hotels and restaurants throughout the UK.
Specialists in Personalised Tableware

improve on the price you have been quoted.
All prices are exclusive of VAT and are valid until 1st April 2020.
How to Order
Call our Sales office on 020 8671 5959 to place your order or request
to meet with one of our sales representatives to discuss your
requirements in more detail.
78
Vista Alegre from Portugal
boasts one of the best automated factories
in the World and is a market leader in its field.
It continues to invest in quality control
and the development of new models,
but is still very keen to preserve
the artisan tratition of producing
fine porcelain by hand.
This collection offers the restauranteur
highly functional quality porcelain
at an affordable price.
Coimbra	 80
Estoril	 81
Luna	 82 - 83
Gourmet	 84
Tapas & Sushi	 85
Carré	 85
Signature Plates	 86 - 87 Re
st
au
ra
nt
 &
 H
ot
el
 T
ab
le
w
ar
e
Vi
st
a
Al
eg
re
79
Coimbra Vista Alegre
‘Coimbra’ brings a continental feel to your tablesetting, with its flared rimmed plates and traditional espresso
and cappuccino cups.
1.
FLAT PLATE WITH RIM LIP
5.
'LIDO'
CUPS & SAUCERS
2.
DEEP PLATE WITH RIM LIP
3.
PLATTER WITH RIM LIP
OVAL
Co
im
br
a
Vi
st
a
Al
eg
re
1. FLAT PLATE WITH RIM LIP
0300FP15 15cm £2.12
0300FP17 17cm £2.36
0300FP19 19cm £2.59
0300FP21 21cm £3.07
0300FP24 24cm £3.42
0300FP28 28cm £5.21
2. DEEP PLATE WITH RIM LIP
0300DP21 21cm £3.18
0300DP24 24cm £3.31
3. PLATTER WITH RIM LIP - OVAL
0300OP29 29cm £12.56
0300OP33 33cm £11.84
0300OP35 35cm £12.55
4. CUPS & SAUCERS - LOW
Cup
0300BC25 25cl £3.31
0300TC20 20cl £2.36
0300CC09 9cl £2.24
Saucer
0200BS26 25 £2.00
0200TS18 20 £1.98
0200CS10 10 £1.70
5. 'LIDO' CUPS & SAUCERS
Cup
LIDOTC20 20cl £3.10
LIDOCC07 7cl £2.34

7.
SALAD DISH
9.
SALAD DISH
'APRICA'
Es
to
ri
l V
ist
a
Al
eg
re
1. FLAT PLATE WITH RIM
ASTOFP17 17cm £2.85
ASTOFP19 19cm £3.39
ASTOFP21 21cm £3.82
ASTOFP25 25cm £4.19
ASTOFP26 27cm £5.21
ASTOFP29 29cm £6.31
ASTOFP32 32cm £13.57
2. DEEP PLATE WITH RIM
ASTODP23 23cm £4.18
ASTODP28 28cm £8.99
3. PLATTER - RECTANGULAR
TRATRP26 25cm £8.22
TRATRP29 29cm £9.79
TRATRP33 33cm £12.30
TRATRP37 37cm £15.65
4. FLAT PLATE FLARED RIM
ELIVFP28 28cm £9.65
5. PIZZA PLATE
TRATPP31 31cm £8.57
6. PLATTER FLARED RIM - OVAL
ELIVMOP21 21cm £4.07
ELIVOP23 23cm £5.37
ELIVOP25 25cm £6.22
ELIVOP27 27cm £7.00
ELIVOP31 31cm £9.84
ELIVOP35 35cm £12.13
ELIVOP38 38cm £12.88
ELIVOP42 42cm £17.09
7. SALAD DISH
ELIVSD13 13cm £4.36
ELIVSD16 16cm £7.74
ELIVSD18 18cm £9.29
8. SALAD DISH - LYONNAISE
ELIV1SL13 13cm £3.42
ELIV1SL14 14cm £4.07
ELIV1SL16 16cm £5.10
ELIV1SL19 19cm £6.12
ELIV1SL25 25cm £11.55
9. SALAD DISH - APRICA
ELIVBO13 13cm £4.71
ELIVBO15 15cm £4.95
10. CUPS & SAUCERS - STACKABLE
Cup
0200BC26 26cl £3.32
0200TC23 23cl £2.98
0200CC18 18cl £2.68
0200CC10 10cl £2.28
Saucer
0200BS26 26 £2.00
0200TS18 23/18 £1.98
0200CS10 10 £1.70
11. BUTTER BLOCK
SOFIBB07 7cm £1.30
12. BUTTER DISH
ELIVBD10 10cm £2.37
13. JAM POT
LISAJP07 7cm £2.37
81
8.

7.
APPETIZER PLATE
5 SECTIONS
5.
SALAD BOWL
OVAL
Lu
na
 V
ist
a
Al
eg
re
1. FLAT PLATE
LUNAFP17 17cm £3.00
LUNAFP22 22cm £4.02
LUNAFP26 26cm £4.31
LUNAFP28 28cm £4.91
LUNAFP30 30cm £5.83
LUNAFP32 32cm £11.63
2. DEEP PLATE
LUNADP24 24cm £4.24
LUNADP30 30cm £8.71
3. FLAT PLATE - COUPE
LUNAFPC30 £23.35
4. PLATTER - OVAL
LUNAOP26 26cm £8.76
LUNAOP29 29cm £11.70
LUNAOP34 34cm £15.63
LUNAOP40 40cm £19.54
5. SALAD BOWL - OVAL
LUNASPO17 17cm £7.82
6. CEREAL BOWL
LUNACB13 13cm £4.69
7. APPETIZER PLATE
LUNAAP32 32cm £23.54
8. SALAD BOWL - STACKABLE
LUNASBK13 13cm £4.67
LUNASBK15 15cm £5.87
9. CEREAL BOWL WITH HANDLES
LUNACBH12 12cm £4.69
10. SALAD CRESCENT
LUNASC22 22cm £8.72
LUNASC29 29cm £19.59
11.  SOUP CUP & SAUCER
Cup
LUNASCK30 30cl £4.66
Saucer
LUNASSK30 30 £3.13
12. OLIVE DISH
LUNAOOD18 18cm £5.84
13. EGG CUP
LUNAEC00 - £3.92
9.
CEREAL BOWL

20.
CREAMER
12.
OLIVE DISH
13.
EGG CUP
21.
TABLE VASE
22.
SALT & PEPPER
15.
CUPS & SAUCERS
STACKABLE
14. CUPS & SAUCERS - LOW
Cup
LUNABC35 35cl £4.23
LUNATC23 23cl £3.29
LUNACC09 9cl £2.45
Saucer
LUNABS35 35 £2.82
LUNATS23 23 £2.17
LUNACS09 9 £1.76
15. CUPS & SAUCERS - STACKABLE
Cup
LUNATCK23 23cl £3.29
Saucer
LUNATSK23 23 £2.17
16. COFFEE MUG
LUNACM30 30cl £4.04
17. COFFEE POT WITH LID
LUNACP45 45cl £10.51
LUNACP90 90cl £15.91
18. TEA POT WITH LID
LUNATP45 45cl £10.51
LUNATP90 90cl £15.91
19. SUGAR BOWL WITH LID
LUNASB28 £8.72
20. CREAMER
LUNACR20 20cl £6.12
LUNACR35 35cl £7.02
21. TABLE VASE
LUNATV10 10cm £7.51
22. SALT & PEPPER
LUNAPS00 Pepper £3.70
LUNASS00 Salt £3.70
17.
COFFEE POT
WITH LID
18.
TEA POT WITH LID
Lu
na
 V
ist
a
Al
eg
re
14.
CUPS & SAUCERS
LOW
83
19.
SUGAR BOWL
WITH LID
1. FLAT PLATE
GOURFP16 16cm £2.95
GOURFP22 22cm £4.13
GOURFP28 28cm £5.21
GOURFP31 31cm £6.27
2. DEEP PLATE
GOURDP27 27cm £5.74
GOURDP31 31cm £7.50
3. PLATFORM PLATE
GOURPP30 30cm £10.77
4. PLATTER - OVAL
GOUROP28 28cm £13.03
GOUROP34 34cm £17.17
5. SALAD DISH
GOURSD16 16cm £6.27
GOURSD23 23cm £12.90
6. CEREAL DISH
GOURCB14 14cm £5.08
7. SOUP CUP & SAUCER
Cup
GOURSC31 31cl £5.79
Saucer
GOURSS31 31 £3.90
8. BUTTER DISH
GOURBD11 11cm £2.36
9. OLIVE DISH
GOUROOD20 20cm £7.46
10. CUPS & SAUCERS
Cup
GOURCC09 9cl £2.84
GOURCC13 13cl £3.90
GOURTC20 20cl £4.02
Saucer
GOURCS09 9 £1.89
GOURTS20 13/20 £2.71
11. TEA POT WITH LID
GOURTP40 40cl £12.08
12. CREAMER
GOURCR20 20cl £7.46
13. SUGAR BOWL WITH COVER
GOURSB12 12cm £10.89
14. SUGAR BOWL/SACHET HOLDER
GOURSB12 12cm £7.81
1.
FLAT PLATE

&
 S
us
hi
 /
Ca
rr
é
Vi
st
a
Al
eg
re
1. FLAT PLATE - SQUARE
0300SP13 13cm £5.51
0300SP17 17cm £5.89
0300SP21 21cm £7.57
0300SP26 26cm £8.42
0300SP31 31cm £16.82
2. FLAT PLATE - RECTANGULAR
0300RP14 14x10cm £4.71
0300RP19 19x9cm £7.58
0300RP21 21x13cm £8.07
0300RP27 27x19cm £8.42
0300RP32x20 32x20cm £11.79
0300RP38 38x28cm £21.06
3. BAGUETTE TRAY
0300RP32 32x14cm £6.90
4. SALAD DISH - SQUARE
0300SD19 19cm £8.42
0300SD22 22cm £16.82
5. TEARDROP DISH
Black
TAPABTB15 15x8cm £5.52
White
TAPATB15 15x8cm £4.11
6. TAPAS BOWL - ROUND
White
TAPABO05 5cm £2.73
TAPABO07 7cm £3.49
TAPABO10 10cm £3.89
TAPABO13 13cm £5.25
TAPABO17 17cm £8.37
Black
TAPABBO05 5cm £3.13
TAPABBO07 7cm £4.01
TAPABBO10 10cm £4.46
TAPABBO13 13cm £6.03
TAPABBO17 17cm £9.62
7. TAPAS BOWL - SQUARE
White
TAPASU08 8cm £4.81
TAPASDB11 11cm £5.30
Black
TAPABSU08 8cm £5.28
85
Contemporary look